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TEAM W L T PTS

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed W L T

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed

Greenwood * 8 0 0 24 49 5 21 2 0 110 21

Newport 4 3 1 13 28 10 18 7 1 87 29

Susquenita 4 4 0 12 17 18 14 8 1 62 41

Line Mountain 3 4 1 10 18 14 12 6 2 40 22

East Juniata 0 8 0 0 1 66 3 14 0 18 110

* - 2018 TVAA Champions

2018-19 TVAA FIELD HOCKEY 
Last Updated 11/27/18

LEAGUE OVERALL

Thursday, September 6, 2018 Thursday, September 13, 2018

TVAA Results and Schedule

Susquenita 1, Line Mountain 0 Line Mountain 9, East Juniata 0

Thursday, September 20, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018

Friday, September 28, 2018 Saturday, September 29, 2018

Line Mountain 1, Susquenita 0 (OT) Newport 8, East Juniata 0

Greenwood 11, East Juniata 0 Susquenita 7, East Juniata 1

Line Mountain 2, Newport 2 (2 OT)

Thursday, October 4, 2018 Saturday, October 6, 2018

Greenwood 4, Line Mountain 1 Newport 6, Susquenita 0

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Wednesday, October 3, 2018

Greenwood 3, Susquenita 0 Newport 8, East Juniata 0

Line Mountain 4, East Juniata 0

Greenwood 4, Line Mountain 1 Susquenita 6, East Juniata 0

Friday, October 12, 2018 Saturday, October 13, 2018

Susquenita 1, Newport 0

Monday, October 8, 2018 Tuesday, October 9, 2018

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Wednesday, October 17, 2018

Greenwood 4, Newport 1 Greenwood 3, Newport 0

Greenwood 7, Susquenita 2 Greenwood 13, East Juniata 0

Newport 3, Line Mountain 0

Post Season Results

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Wednesday, October 24, 2018

District 4 1A - Quarterfinal District 3 1A - First Round

Line Mountain 5, Danville 0 Newport 4, Northern Lebanon 1

Susquenita 2, Big Spring 1 (OT)



NAME GOALS ASSISTS PTS.

  Paityn Wirth Greenwood 24 8 56

  Rachel Bohn Newport 9 5 23

  Hailey Womer Greenwood 7 4 18

  Kenedy Stroup Greenwood 5 8 18

  Sophia Shoemaker Newport 6 5 17

  Leah Bryner Greenwood 1 10 12

  Regan Horting Susquenita 3 5 11

  Taylor Clouser Susquenita 5 0 10

  Amiyah Priebe Newport 5 0 10

  Cori Davis Greenwood 4 1 9

  Olivia Muffitt Newport 4 1 9

  Samantha Snyder Line Mountain 3 3 9

Thursday, October 25, 2018 Saturday, October 27, 2018

District 4 1A - Semifinal District 3 1A - Quarterfinals

Oley Valley 6, Susquenita 0

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Saturday, November 3, 2018

Mifflinburg 2, Line Mountain 0 Greenwood 6, Boiling Springs 0

Newport 7, ELCO 0

District 3 1A - Consolation Game District 3 1A - Third Place

Susquenita 2, Annville- Cleona 1 (OT) Newport 5, Bermudian Springs 0

District 3 1A - Semifinals District 3 1A - Championship

Greenwood 4, Newport 3 Greenwood 2, Oley Valley 1 (OT)

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Saturday, November 10, 2018

States  1A - First Round States  1A - Quarterfinals

Greenwood 2, Lewisburg 1 Greenwood 9, Sacred Heart 1

District 3 1A - Fifth Place

Susquenita 1, Boilung Springs 0

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Saturday, November 17, 2018

States 1A - Semifinals States 1A - Championship

Wyoming Seminary 4, Greenwood 0 Wyoming Seminary 2, Newport 0

Newport 6, Shady Side 0 Newport 2, Wyoming Area 1 (OT)

Lehighton 2, Susquenita 1

TEAM

Newport 3, Oley Valley 1

LEADING SCORERS

TOP 10 IN POINTS



NAME SAVES GOALS AGAINST SAVE %

  Olivia Smeltz Line Mountain 42 6 87.50%

  Kelsey Sheaffer Greenwood 22 5 81.48%

  Allie Harris Newport 28 7 80.00%

  Jordan Mehalick Susquenita 67 18 78.82%

  Brooke Wilkinson Line Mountain 26 8 76.47%

  Emily Carolus East Juniata 48 40 54.55%

  Madison Dressler East Juniata 25 26 49.02%

MOST SHUTOUTS: 4 Greenwood, Newport

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 13 Greenwood

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL: 9 Greenwood

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST: 9 Greenwood, Newport

MOST POINTS IN A GAME: 14 Paityn Wirth, Greenwood 

MOST POINTS IN A SEASON: 56 Paityn Wirth, Greenwood

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 6 Paityn Wirth, Greenwood

MOST GOALS IN A SEASON: 24 Paityn Wirth, Greenwood

MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME: 4 Leah Bryner, Greenwood

MOST ASSISTS IN A SEASON: 10 Leah Bryner, Greenwood

MOST SAVES IN A GAME: 20 Jordan Mehalick, Susquenita

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON: 67 Jordan Mehalick, Susquenita

INDIVIDUAL

LEADING KEEPERS

(Listed by Save Percentage - Mininum 10 Chances)
TEAM

SEASON HIGHS
TEAM


